Eligible list
List ID: X00008
Class: HO033-Captain, Emergency Medical Services
Working Title: Captain, Emergency Medical Services
Job Specialty: None
Post: 2022-12-23 Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 2022-12-27 Inspection End: 2023-01-03
Rank Score Last Name
1 1000 Izquierdo
2 985 Slimick
3 981 Andrews
4 959 Sokol
5 955 Nordberg
6 949 Moreau
7 937 Warren
8 933 Meyers
9 927 Fartash
9 927 King
10 922 Bird
11 920 Mahoney
12 918 Jones
13 913 ODonnell
14 912 Tianero
15 909 Barnekoff
15 909 McGehee
16 901 Berger
16 901 Fong
17 900 Menchaca
18 899 Wiebers
19 897 Yukich
20 894 Platt
21 893 Link

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
Nicholas

Mark
Sean
Joanna
Kristin
Sebastien
Jennifer
Chelsea
Paula
Arthur
Edward
Sherry
Ronnie
James
Destin Rey
Andrew
Brian
Carl
Leslie
Samuel
Jenni
Brandon
Richard

Sean
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CBT
FIR

24 Months
2023-01-04
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23
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
39
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
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886
885
877
873
869
868
868
866
865
865
864
861
860
856
853
851
846
841
839
839
836
834
833
832
832
831
827
823
822
822
816
807
804
804
798
793
792
783

O Reilly
Bowdish
Wong
Palmberg
Prieto
Beyer
Vedad
Renshaw
Chatham
Hamblen
Couch
Eberhart
Castro
Cunningham
Cabrera
Victor
Metzger
Lin
Clements

Hetland

Curtis-Contreras

Alexander
Verza
Meraw
Soruco
Finch
Mendoza
Klein

Lam
Palmer
Trinh
Brown
Acosta
Hardiman
Shonkwiler
Palacios
Franzen

Ishikawa

Ross
Matthew
Brandon
Clayton
Alison
Carla
Grace
Patrick
Brandon
Nolan
Christina
Scott
Juan
Brandon
Oscar
Damon
Cody
Jennifer
Michael
Kristofer
Sukai
Edward
Gino
Mary
Alexander
Timothy
Rina
Jaimi
Michael
Deborah
Eric

Erik
Jesus
Charles
Jennifer
Neil
Megan

Jennifer
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66

777
774
772
767
757
755
751
745
743
737
715
712
700
700

Velasquez
Cumming
DeLise
Greene
green
Lewis

Ha

Irey
Hoelsken
Fields
Santos
Blanchfield
Avelar

Kucharszky

Andre
Robert
Sean
Jennifer
james
Adam
Kieu
Clark
Michael
Michael
Marc
Reno
Nelson

James



